
Richland County School Boards 
4-year terms 

 

Because membership on the School Board is 
nonpartisan, members are elected in the November 
General Election, in even numbered years, to serve 

four-year staggered terms. 

 

Richland District One 803-231-7000 
Website: www.richlandone.org 

Meets 2nd & 4th Tuesday, 7:00 PM 

Stevenson Administration Bldg.  
1616 Richland St., Columbia, SC  29201 

 

At Large: 
Angela Clyburn, Sec/Treas (11/2024) 803-231-7562

 angela.clyburn@richlandone.org 
Barbara F. Weston (11/2026) 803-231-6987

 barbara.weston@richlandone.org 
Tamika Myers (11/2024) 803-231-7561

 tamika.myers@richlandone.org 
District: 
#1. Aaron Bishop, Vice Chair (11/2026) 

 803-231-6984
 aaron.bishop@richlandone.org 

#2. Jamie Devine, Parl (11/2024) 803-231-6985 
 jamie.devine@richlandone.org 
#3 Robert Lominack (11/2026) 803-553-4639 
  robert.lominack@richlandone.org 
#4. Cheryl Harris, Chair (11/2024) 803-231-6981 
  cheryl.harris@richlandone.org 
 

Richland District Two  803-787-1910 
Website:  www.richland2.org 

Meets 2nd & 4th Tuesday, 7:00 PM 
6831 Brookfield Road, Columbia, SC  29206 

Lindsay B. Agostini, Chair (11/2024) 803-530-5571 
LaShonda McFadden (11/2024) 803-351-7409 
Angela Nash, Secretary (11/2026)  
  angelanash@richland2.org 
Niki Porter (11/2026) nikiporter@richland2.org 
Monica E. Scott, Vice Chair (11/2024) 
  803-200-2121 
Joe Trapp (11/2026) joetrapp@richland2.org 
 
Tamika Washington (11/2026)  

 tamikaswashington@richland2.org 

 
Lex./Rich. District Five 803-476-8000 
Website:  www.lexrich5.org 

Meets 2nd & 4th Monday, 7:00 PM 
1020 Dutch Fork Road, Irmo, SC  29063 
 
Lexington: 
Elizabeth Barnhardt (11/2026)

 ebarnhardt@lexrich5.org 
Rebecca Hines, Chair (11/2024)  
 rhines@lexrich5.org 
Catherine Huddle (11/2024) chuddle@lexrich5.org 
Mike Satterfield (11/2026) msatterf@lexrich5.org 
Richland:  
Matt Hogan, Vice Chair (11/2024)
 mhogan@lexrich5.org 
Kevin Scully (11/2026) kscully@lexrich5.org 
Kimberly Snipes, Secretary (11/2026)  
  ksnipes@lexrich5.org 
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League of Women Voters of the 

Columbia Area 

PO Box 12541 
Columbia, SC  29211 

(803) 665-1768 
 

www.lwvcolumbiasc.org 
02/26/2024 

 
Empowering Voters,  

Defending Democracy through Nonpartisan 
Advocacy, Education, and Litigation, at local, 

state, and national levels. 
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Town of Arcadia Lakes 
Pop: 865 Square Mileage: 0.67 

City Hall Hours: M-F 9:30-3 
Meets 1st Thurs, 6 PM 

Website: arcadialakes.net 
Phone: 803-782-2272 
Fax: 803-708-8343 
Street / Mailing Address: 6911 N Trenholm Rd Ste 2 

 Columbia, SC 29206-1732 
Mayor: Mark W. Huguley 803-360-9729
 mark.huguley@gmail.com 
Mayor Pro Tem: Linda Jackson 803-787-7703 
 Linbobjack@aol.com 
Councilmember: Peter Chesney 803-699-2240 
 pchesny@sc.rr.com 
Councilmember: Jim Cullen 803-665-7638 
 cullenjlc@gmail.com 
Councilmember: Janet Holland 803-920-2578 
 janetholland@scsenate.gov 
 

Town of Blythewood 
Pop: 4,772 Square Mileage: 10.71 

City Hall Hours: M-F 8:30-5 
Meets Last Mon, 6 PM 

Website: www.townofblythewoodsc.gov 
Phone: 803-754-0501 
Fax: 803-754-0563 
Street Address:               171 Langford Rd  
 Blythewood, SC 29016-8747 
Mailing Address:            PO BOX 1004 
 Blythewood, SC 29016-1004 
Mayor: Sloan Griffin, III 803-754-0501 
Term Ends:2027 griffins@townofblythewoodsc.gov 
Mayor Pro Tem: Donald Brock 803-754-0501 
Term Ends: 2027 brockd@townofblythewoodsc.gov 
Councilwoman: Andrea Fripp 803-754-0501 
Term Ends: 2027 frippa@townofblythewoodsc.gov 
Councilman: Rich McKenrick 803-754-0501 
Term Ends: 2025
 McKenrickR@townofblythewoodsc.gov 
Council Seat Vacant, Pending Special Election 
 

 

City of Columbia 
Pop: 136,632 Square Mileage: 140.68 

City Hall Hours: M-F 8:30-5 
Meets 1st/3rd Tue, 4 PM 

Website:  www.columbiasc.gov 
Phone: 803-545-3000 
Fax: 803-401-8800 
Street Address:                    1737 Main St  
 Columbia, SC 29201-2819 
Mailing Address:                 PO BOX 147 
 Columbia, SC 29202-0147 
Mayor: Daniel J. Rickenmann 803-447-9768 
Term Ends: 2026  Mayor@columbiasc.gov  
Councilman: Edward McDowell 803-545-3061 
Term Ends: 2028Edward.McDowell@columbiasc.gov 
Councilman: Will Brennan 803-876-4919 
Term Ends: 2028 Will.Brennan@columbiasc.gov 
Councilwoman: Aditi Bussells 803-216-1948 
Term Ends: 2025 Aditi.Bussells@Columbiasc.gov 
Councilwoman: Tina N. Herbert 803-814-7207 
Term Ends: 2025      Tina.Herbert@Columbiasc.gov 
Councilman: Peter M. Brown 803-360-3971 
Term Ends: 2028 peter.brown@columbiasc.gov 
Councilman: Tyler D. Bailey 803-908-6830 
Term Ends: 2028  Tyler.Bailey@columbiasc.gov 
 

Town of Eastover 
Pop: 614 Square Mileage: 1.21 

City Hall Hours: M-F 8:30-5 
Meets 1st Monday 

Website: www.eastoversc.com 
Phone: 803-353-2281 Fax: 803-353-8178 
Street Address:                     624 Main St 

 Eastover, SC 29044-9685 
Mailing Address:                             PO BOX 58 
 Eastover, SC 29045 
Mayor: Geraldene Robinson 803-353-2281 
Term Ends: 2024 mayorrobinson@eastoversc.com 
Mayor Pro-Tem: Leroy Faber 803-353-2281 
Term Ends: 2026 LeFaber6@benedict.edu 
Councilmember: Dedrick Edwards  803-353-2281 
Term Ends: 2024 counciledwards71@yahoo.com 
Councilmember: Heyward Patterson 803-353-2281 
Term Ends: 2024 Sylviapatterson28@yahoo.com 

City of Forest Acres 
Pop: 10,617 Square Mileage: 4.98 

City Hall Hours: M-F 8:30-5 
Meets 2nd Tues, 6 PM 

Website:  www.forestacres.net 
Phone: 803-782-9475 
Fax: 803-782-3183 
Street / Mailing Address: 5209 N Trenholm Rd 
 Columbia, SC 29206-4801 
Mayor: Thomas Andrews   803-790-0103 
Term Ends: 2027 thomasandrews3@gmail.com 
Councilman: David Black 803-782-9475 
Term Ends: 2025 davidblackfa@gmail.com 
Councilman: Haskell Kibler 803-699-2240 
Term Ends: 2025 hhkibler@gmail.com 
Councilman: Stephen Oliver 803-665-7638 
Term Ends: 2027 stephen@oliverfortheacres.com 
Councilman: Ryan Newton 803-920-2578 
Term Ends: 2027  newt605@hotmail.com 
 

Town of Irmo 
Pop: 11,569 Square Mileage: 6.86 

City Hall Hours: M-F 8:30-5 
Meets 3rd Tues. 6:30 PM 

Website:  www.townofirmosc.com 
Phone: 803-781-7050 
Fax: 803-749-2743 
Street Address:                            7300 Woodrow St  
 Irmo, SC 29063-2829 
Mailing Address:                         PO BOX 406  
 Irmo, SC 29063-0406 
Mayor: Bill Danielson 803-606-4991 
Term Ends: 2027  billdanielson@townofirmosc.com 
Mayor Pro Tem: Erik Sickinger 845-260-2815 
Term Ends: 2027 eriksickinger@townofirmosc.com 
Councilmember: Dr. Barb Waldman 803-319-2147 
Term Ends: 2025 barbwaldman@townofirmosc.com 
Councilmember: Phyllis Coleman   
Term Ends: 2027 
 phylliscoleman@townofirmosc.com 
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